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Dr. med. Kavitha Daster

Consultant Surgeon, FMH Member

Languages

DE,EN

Work Experience

since 2025
since 2022
2020-2021
2017-2020

2016-2017
2016
2014-2016
2011-2014

2009-201

2007-2009

Education
2020-2023
2012

2002-2007

Attending Physician, Privatkinik Bethanien, Zlrich
Senior Physician, Brust-Zentrum ZUrich
Research associate, Institute of Pathology, Universitatsspital Basel

Postgraduate Oncoplastic Breast Surgery Fellow, Westmead Breast
Cancer Institute, Sydney, AU

Specialty Registrar, Breast Surgery, Frimley Park Hospital, UK
Specialty Registrar, Breast Surgery, Royal Surrey County Hospital, UK
Specialty Registrar, Department of Surgery, Frimley Park Hospital, UK

Higher Surgical Training (Academic Vascular Surgery), North West
England Deanery, UK

Core Surgical Training (inkl. Academic Surgery Rotation), North West
England Deanery, UK

Foundation Training, North Central Thames, London, UK

Dissertation, Institute of Pathology, Universitat Basel

Master of Research (MRes) in Medical Sciences, University of
Manchester, UK

Medizinstudium, Medical School, University of Manchester, UK

Accreditation

Privatklinik Bethanien

Specialties
Plastic surgery

Contact
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https://www.swissmedical.net/de/spitaeler/bethanien
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/plastic-aesthetic-surgery

Brust-Zentrum ZUrich AG
Seefeldstrasse 214
8008 Zurich

T +41 44 533 81 00
info@brust-zentrum.ch
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