



# Dr. med. Kavitha Däster

Consultant Surgeon, FMH Member

## Languages

DE,EN

### **Work Experience**

since 2025	Attending Physician, Privatkinik Bethanien, Zürich
since 2022	Senior Physician, Brust-Zentrum Zürich
2020-2021	Research associate, Institute of Pathology, Universitätsspital Basel
2017-2020	Postgraduate Oncoplastic Breast Surgery Fellow, Westmead Breast Cancer Institute, Sydney, AU
2016-2017	Specialty Registrar, Breast Surgery, Frimley Park Hospital, UK
2016	Specialty Registrar, Breast Surgery, Royal Surrey County Hospital, UK
2014-2016	Specialty Registrar, Department of Surgery, Frimley Park Hospital, UK
2011-2014	Higher Surgical Training (Academic Vascular Surgery), North West England Deanery, UK
2009-2011	Core Surgical Training (inkl. Academic Surgery Rotation), North West England Deanery, UK
2007-2009	Foundation Training, North Central Thames, London, UK
Education	
2020-2023	Dissertation Institute of Pathology Universität Basel

2020-2023	Dissertation, institute of Pathology, Universitat Basel
2012	Master of Research (MRes) in Medical Sciences, University of Manchester, UK
	Manchester. OK

2002-2007 Medizinstudium, Medical School, University of Manchester, UK

#### Accreditation

Privatklinik Bethanien

#### **Specialties**

<u>Plastic surgery</u>

#### Contact

#### Brust-Zentrum Zürich AG

Seefeldstrasse 214 8008 Zürich

T +41 44 533 81 00 info@brust-zentrum.ch

Download vCard